



## Tender Item Details

Tender Details:	
Tender Number	JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020-21/02
Tender Type	Open Tender -Domestic
Tender Cover	Cover Two
Item ID	JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020-21/02
Title	DEVELOPMENT- FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY
Tender Category	Works
Procurement Category	Miscellaneous
Description	DEVELOPMENT/ FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY Turnkey Basis, JNU, New

#### Tender Cost

ECV Tender	No
Estimated Cost.(Rs)	0.00
EMD.(Rs)	150,000.00
Form Fee.(Rs)	0.00
Processing Fee.(Rs)	2,950.00

### Tender Date Details:

Pre-Bid Meeting Closing	
Tender Closing	08-02-2021 11:29
Cover One Opening	08-02-2021 11:30
Cover Two Opening	12-02-2021 11:00

#### Tender Covers Tender Cover One Details:

Tender Cover	Cover One
Tender Opening Officer	Samudrala Gourinath,ROHINI MUTHUSWAMI
AlternateTender Opening Officer	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR, KRISHNAMURTHY NATARAJAN

#### Tender Cover Two Details:

Tender Cover	Cover Two
Tender Opening Officer	Samudrala Gourinath, ROHINI MUTHUSWAMI
AlternateTender Opening Officer	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR, KRISHNAMURTHY NATARAJAN

# Tender Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Document Name	Publicity Type
1	Tender document	E-Tender-ABSL2.pdf	All

# Bid Document Summary:

SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
1	Technical bid	Bid Document	Cover One	Technical_Bid_ABSL2.xlsx	Download&Upload



### Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



SI No	Description	Sub Category	Cover	Document Name	Task Type
2	BOQ	Bid Document	Cover Two	BOQ-ABSL2.xlsx	Download&Upload

## Corrigendum Summary:

Reference	Approved Date	Remarks	File Name	Status
ABSL2/2020-21	28-01-2021 15:53	Corrigendum	Corrigendum.pdf	Approved

# View Corrigendum details Based on Reference Number:

Reference No	Label	Old Value	New Value
ABSL2/2020-21	Title	DEVELOPMENT- FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY	DEVELOPMENT- FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY
ABSL2/2020-21	Item Description	DEVELOPMENT/ FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY Turnkey Basis, JNU, New Delhi-110067	DEVELOPMENT/ FABRICATION OF ABSL 2 OF LABORATORY ANIMAL FACILITY Turnkey Basis, JNU, New Delhi-110067
ABSL2/2020-21	Request Tender Document Till	28-01-2021 11:29	08-02-2021 11:29
ABSL2/2020-21	Pre bid Meeting closing		
ABSL2/2020-21	Tender Closing	28-01-2021 11:29	08-02-2021 11:29
ABSL2/2020-21	Cover One Opening	28-01-2021 11:30	08-02-2021 11:30
ABSL2/2020-21	Cover Two Opening	05-02-2021 11:00	12-02-2021 11:00
ABSL2/2020-21	Cover Three Opening		

# Tender Logs:

SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
1	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Approve Corrigendum	Corrigendum ABSL2/2020-21 is approved	28-01-2021 15:53
2	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	New Corrigendum Creation	Corrigendum ABSL2/2020-21 is created for item id JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020- 21/02	28-01-2021 15:49
3	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Publishing	Tender JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020- 21/02 is published	08-01-2021 16:42



### Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



SI No	User Id	User Name	Log Subject	Log Matter	Date & Time
4	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Publishing	Tender JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020- 21/02 is level-1 published	08-01-2021 16:42
5	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Submission For Approval	Tender JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020- 21/02 is submitted for approval	08-01-2021 16:41
6	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	KRISHNAMURTHY NATARAJAN is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	08-01-2021 16:41
7	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Opening Officer Selection	ROHINI MUTHUSWAMI is selected as TOO for Cover Two	08-01-2021 16:41
8	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR is selected as ATOO for Cover Two	08-01-2021 16:41
9	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Opening Officer Selection	Samudrala Gourinath is selected as TOO for Cover Two	08-01-2021 16:41
10	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	KRISHNAMURTHY NATARAJAN is selected as ATOO for Cover One	08-01-2021 16:41
11	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Alternate Tender Opening Officer Selection	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR is selected as ATOO for Cover One	08-01-2021 16:41
12	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Opening Officer Selection	ROHINI MUTHUSWAMI is selected as TOO for Cover One	08-01-2021 16:41
13	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Opening Officer	Samudrala Gourinath is selected as TOO for Cover One	08-01-2021 16:41
14	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Bid Document Upload	Bid Documents-BOQ-ABSL2.xlsx of size 102.82 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	08-01-2021 16:38
15	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Bid Document Upload	Bid Documents-Technical_Bid_ABSL2.xlsx of size 36.84 KB is uploaded & autoprotected sheet	08-01-2021 16:37
16	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents-E-Tender-ABSL2.pdf of size 898.43 KB is uploaded	08-01-2021 16:34
17	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Document Deletion	Tender Documents-E-Tender-ABSL2.pdf is deleted	08-01-2021 16:30
18	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Document Upload	Tender Documents-E-Tender-ABSL2.pdf of size 898.38 KB is uploaded	08-01-2021 16:30
19	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Item Creation	Tender Item JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020-21/02 - JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020-21/02 is created	08-01-2021 16:28
20	AVNEESHKP01	AVNEESH KUMAR PODDAR	Tender Creation	Tender JNU/SLS/RM/DST/ABSL2/2020- 21/02 is created	08-01-2021 16:04



